MaxTester 610
SMARTER COPPER TESTING FOR INSTALLATION TECHNICI ANS
EXFO Sync
EXFO Connect
Compatible
.,,_o
r.r �smarta.i:J
Feature(s) of this product is/are protected by US patents 7,583,727 and equivalent patent(s) pending and/or granted in other countries.

©Opternus GmbH 2020-06
Specifications and descriptions are subject to change without prior notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MAX-610-XX-XX
MAX-61 0 = Copper l&R test set 00 = Without software options
I MaxTester 610
Model
■
f----------------J--' T._ ______ ■ Copper Software Options
FED= Support for Teletech TS125 Far-End Device•
Platform Options ■ NEXT = Near-end crosstalk b
00 = Without software options RFL = Resistive fault location/K-test option
FTPUPLD = Result upload via FTP over WiFi and Ethernet SBAL = Stressed balance
Example: MAX-61 0-FTPU PLD-TDR-SMARTR
Notes
a. Teletech TS125 Far-End Device sold separately.
b. Requires the WBAND option.
c. Includes TDR option.
d. Requires WBAND and TOR option, or WBAND and SmartR™ option.
e. Requires ADRP option
SMARTR = Pair Detective and Fault Mapper option c
TDR = Time-domain reflectometry option
WBAN D = Extend frequency range from 20 kHz to 35 MHz
HIVOLT = Enables 500V isolation resistance
RLOSS = Return loss to 2.2 MHz option b
ADRP = ADSL2+ and YDSL2-17a data rate prediction option d
V35DRP = VDSL2-35b data rate prediction •
EXFOHeadquarters > Tel.:+1418683-0211 I Toll-free:+1 80066 3-3936(USAandCanada) I Fax:+1418683-2170Iin fo@EXFO.com Iwww.EXFO.com
EXFO serves over 2 000 customers in more than 1 00 countries. To find your local office contact details, please go to www.EXFO.com/contact.